Roza Vanturilor et3 - Vulcan

Sat 15-Mar-25 7:24 PM

Split time results OE12 © Stephan Kramer SportSoftware 2024 Page 1
Pl Stno Name Time
Shadow (2) 2.6 km 9C
1(31) 2(49) 3(50) 4(59)  5(44) 6(47) 7(42) 8(41) 9(100) Finish
1 2 Adina Patras 35:06 2:02 7:10 10:00 11:27 12:59 17:49 26:20 30:30 34:20 35:06 5:45
Atletic Roman RC 2:02 5:08 2:50 1:27 1:32 4:50 8:31 4:10 3:50 0:46 *53
2 60 Irina Pascu 45:12 1:51 6:56 10:27  12:15 1445 21:11 32:46 38:39 44:40 45:12
Chimia Victoria ( 1:51 5:05 3:31 1:48 2:30 6:26 11:35 5:53 6:01 0:32
MRosu (23) 4.7 km 17C
1(55) 2(49) 3(52) 4(34) 5(38) 6(58)  7(33) 8(47) 9(49) 10(48) 11(59) 12(44) 13(43) 14(42)
15(51) 16(41) 17(100) Finish
1 20 Paul Sovaila 42:29 1:18 2:46 7:09 1335 15:52 17:26 20:02 23:35 25:31 26:19 27:12 28:08 29:21 37:19
0 1:18 1:28 4:23 6:26 2:17 1:34 2:36 3:33 1:56 0:48 0:53 0:56 1:13 7:58
38:56 40:42 42:06  42:29
1:37 1:46 1:24 0:23
2 109 Mirica Gheorghe 46:57 1:19 3:00 5:05 12:20 15:06 17:00 19:53 26:05 29:07 30:24 31:41 32:56 34:25 40:11
CS Babarunca S/ 1:19 1:41 2:05 7:15 2:46 1:54 2:53 6:12 3:02 1:17 1:17 1:15 1:29 5:46
41:55 44:02  46:19  46:57
1:44 2:07 2:17 0:38
3 42 Mihai Eftimie 48:48 0:46 2:51 5:12 12:16 15141 17:58 21:51 27:46 30:43 31:54 33:15 34:37 36:26 42:17
Vointa Sinaia SIN 0:46 2:05 2:21 7:04 3:25 2:17 3:53 5:55 2:57 1:11 1:21 1:22 1:49 5:51
44:08 46:17  48:14  48:48
1:51 2:09 1:57 0:34
4 23 Marian Male 51:22 1:35 3:39 5:36 13:20 17:25 19:49 23:03 28:16 30:50 31:58 33:01 34:11 35:46 40:52
CS Babarunca S/ 1:35 2:04 1:57 7:44 4:05 2:24 3:14 5:13 2:34 1:08 1:03 1:10 1:35 5:06
42:39 49:06 50:53 51:22
1:47 6:27 1:47 0:29
5 143 Cornel Pochiu 51:43 1:40 3:06 6:20 13:31 15:55 17:32 20:29 27:35 30:08 31:26 32:22 37:45 39:18 45:06
1:40 1:26 3:14 7:11 2:24 1:37 2:57 7:06 2:33 1:18 0:56 5:23 1:33 5:48
46:33 49:42 51:16 51:43
1:27 3:09 1:34 0:27
6 36 Andras Csucs 53:05 2:05 3:55 6:23  14:13 17:44 1953 23:26 30:01 32:30 33:55 35:24 36:51 38:25 44:56
VSK CSIKSZERE 2:05 1:50 2:28 7:50 3:31 2:09 3:33 6:35 2:29 1:25 1:29 1:27 1:34 6:31
46:40 49:33 52:29 53:05
1:44 2:53 2:56 0:36
7 130 Mircea Ticleanu 58:04 2:45 5:41 8:26 17:19 20:29 22:50 26:29 33:25 36:59 38:23 39:57 41:20 43:31 49:50
CS Babarunca S/ 2:45 2:56 2:45 8:53 3:10 2:21 3:39 6:56 3:34 1:24 1:34 1:23 2:11 6:19
51:45 54:30 57:19 58:04
1:55 2:45 2:49 0:45
8 68 Adrian Carmaciu 58:37 2:44 5:36 8:08 16:22 21:52 23:58 27:30 34:19 37:10 38:31 40:12 41:35 43:34 49:40
0 2:44 2:52 2:32 8:14 5:30 2:06 3:32 6:49 2:51 1:21 1:41 1:23 1:59 6:06
52:08 54:42 57:51 58:37
2:28 2:34 3:09 0:46
9 137 Cristian Zaharia  1:02:14 1:12 3:06 5:48 15:41 19:25 21:12 24:00 32:09 34:34 36:07 37:15 38:39 41:07 55:25
Vointa Sinaia SIN 1:12 1:54 2:42 9:53 3:44 1:47 2:48 8:09 2:25 1:33 1:08 1:24 2:28 14:18
57:05 59:27 1:01:49 1:02:14
1:40 2:22 2:22 0:25
10 55 Lucian Brandus 1:04:09 2:11 4:50 7:49 16:50 22:08 24:22 28:09 35:36 39:12 40:54 42:36 44:14  46:24 54:32
0 2:11 2:39 2:59 9:01 5:18 2:14 3:47 7:27 3:36 1:42 1:42 1:38 2:10 8:08
56:49 59:38 1:02:53 1:04:09
2:17 2:49 3:15 1:16
11 127 Dumitrescu Andr  1:06:40 1:32 4:14 7:10 15:36  22:32  24:58 29:37 36:02 39:32 40:55 42:22  43:47 46:02 57:04
Fara club BRASC 1:32 2:42 2:56 8:26 6:56 2:26 4:39 6:25 3:30 1:23 1:27 1:25 2:15  11:02
59:11 1:01:29 1:05:57 1:06:40
2:07 2:18 4:28 0:43
12 112 Matei Catalin 1:10:02 1:35 4:48 12:38  19:37 25:06 27:42 37:41 44:18 47:00 48:50 50:28 51:51 53:45 59:29
Fara club BRASC 1:35 3:13 7:50 6:59 5:29 2:36 9:59 6:37 2:42 1:50 1:38 1:23 1:54 5:44
1:01:28 1:05:05 1:09:21 1:10:02
1:59 3:37 4:16 0:41
13 78 Nagy Gabor 1:14:27 1:16 4:58 7:45 18:53 23:39 27:33 32:32 42:17 46:15 48:05 49:54 51:56 54:18 1:02:23
CS Babarunca S/ 1:16 3:42 2:47 11:08 4:46 3:54 4:59 9:45 3:58 1:50 1:49 2:02 2:22 8:05
1:04:58 1:08:14 1:12:51 1:14:27
2:35 3:16 4:37 1:36
14 117 Dima Stefan 1:17:39 1:57 5:40 9:10 20:40 26:41 29:28 34:32 42:38 47:00 48:06 49:29 52:20 55:24 1:04:04
Fara club BRASC 1:57 3:43 3:30 11:30 6:01 2:47 5:04 8:06 4:22 1:06 1:23 2:51 3:04 8:40
1:07:12 1:11:18 1:16:56 1:17:39
3:08 4:06 5:38 0:43
15 110 Vlad Alexandru 1:17:52 2:05 5:46 9:15  20:44 26:46 29:35 34:56 42:45 46:57 48:52 50:53 52:56 55:30 1:04:25
Cocosul de Munt 2:05 3:41 3:29 11:29 6:02 2:49 5:21 7:49 4:12 1:55 2:01 2:03 2:34 8:55
1:07:11 1:11:11 1:17:02 1:17:52 3:31
2:46 4:00 5:51 0:50 *53
16 82 Herciu Eduard 1:21:07 2:16 13:08 17:09 27:14 36:58 39:47 45:59 53:30 56:38 58:43 59:56 1:01:10 1:03:32 1:10:25
Cocosul de Munt 2:16 10:52 4:01 10:05 9:44 2:49 6:12 7:31 3:08 2:05 1:13 1:14 2:22 6:53
1:13:24 1:16:31 1:20:35 1:21:07
2:59 3:07 4:04 0:32
17 83 Dutia Andrei 1:21:20 2:29 13:06 17:37  27:37 37:42 40:00 46:14 53:38 56:59 58:50 1:00:04 1:01:21 1:03:42 1:11:41
Fara club BRASC 2:29  10:37 4:31  10:00 10:05 2:18 6:14 7:24 3:21 1:51 1:14 1:17 2:21 7:59
1:13:45 1:17:02 1:20:38 1:21:20
2:04 3:17 3:36 0:42
18 89 Herciu Fabian 1:21:29 2:43  13:23 17:32  27:44 37:48 40:03 46:12 53:52 56:45 58:56 59:57 1:01:28 1:03:45 1:12:02
Cocosul de Munt 2:43  10:40 4:09 10:12 10:04 2:15 6:09 7:40 2:53 2:11 1:01 1:31 2:17 8:17
1:13:54 1:17:27 1:20:51 1:21:29
1:52 3:33 3:24 0:38
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Pl Stno Name Time
MRosu (23) 4.7 km 17C (cont.)
1(55) 2(49) 3(52) 4(34)  5(38) 6(58)  7(33) 8(47) 9(49) 10(48) 11(59) 12(44) 13(43) 14(42)
15(51) 16(41) 17(100) Finish
19 24 Tiberiu Popescu 1:27:17 4:11 7:39 12:22 30:54 37:34 40:23 45:54 55:51 1:00:16 1:02:00 1:03:40 1:05:42 1:10:03 1:17:27
0 4:11 3:28 4:43  18:32 6:40 2:49 5:31 9:57 4:25 1:44 1:40 2:02 4:21 7:24
1:19:41 1:23:27 1:26:39 1:27:17
2:14 3:46 3:12 0:38
20 107 Achitei Alexandru 2:04:39 1:50 5:41 15:07 30:12 46:48 50:49 1:00:12 1:18:22 1:24:35 1:26:27 1:28:42 1:33:49 1:39:43 1:49:07
Coco?ul de Munt 1:50 3:51 9:26 15:05 16:36 4:01 9:23 18:10 6:13 1:52 2:15 5:07 5:54 9:24
1:53:27 1:57:00 2:02:49 2:04:39
4:20 3:33 5:49 1:50
21 92 Rosca Bogdan 2:04:49 2:22 5:58 16:25 30:35 46:57 58:57 1:04:31 1:17:18 1:25:17 1:27:40 1:30:04 1:35:12 1:39:46 1:49:09
Fara club BRASC 2:22 3:36 10:27  14:10 16:22  12:00 5:34 12:47 7:59 2:23 2:24 5:08 4:34 9:23
1:53:35 1:57:11 2:03:12 2:04:49
4:26 3:36 6:01 1:37
141 Teodor Sava 3:11:16 3:14:11 3:18:31 3:33:03 3:43:28 3:47:22 3:55:52 4:06:12 4:11:56 4:13:52 4:16:44 4:19:20 4:26:21 4:37:20
Fara club BRASC 3:11:16 2:55 4:20 14:32  10:25 3:54 8:30 10:20 5:44 1:56 2:52 2:36 7:01 10:59
4:40:49 4:45:26 4:55:08 4:56:38
3:29 4:37 9:42 1:30
43 Florin Gorbea mp 2:33 5:07 - 19:27 33:07 36:06 40:19 48:20 51:24 52:55 54:28 55:50 57:50 1:04:34
Cs Babarunca 0 2:33 2:34 14:20 13:40 2:59 4:13 8:01 3:04 1:31 1:33 1:22 2:00 6:44
1:16:06 1:19:11 1:21:47 1:22:34
11:32 3:05 2:36 0:47
MNegru (18) 6.4 km 24C
1(32) 2(33) 3(34) 4(35)  5(36) 6(37) 7(38) 8(56) 9(39) 10(40) 11(54) 12(41) 13(42) 14(43)
15(44) 16(45) 17(46) 18(47) 19(48) 20(49) 21(50) 22(51) 23(52) 24(100) Finish
1 147 Radu llin 44:23 1:55 3:25 4:58 8:02 11:25 13:22 14:13 15:11 19:07 20:04 23:45 27:30 28:41 31:17
Fara club BRASC 1:55 1:30 1:33 3:04 3:23 1:57 0:51 0:58 3:56 0:57 3:41 3:45 1:11 2:36
33:04 34:26 36:42 38:04 39:18 40:06 41:24 42:27 43:03 43:55 44:23
1:47 1:22 2:16 1:22 1:14 0:48 1:18 1:03 0:36 0:52 0:28
2 16 Gabriel Mahu 45:16 2:30 3:45 5:12 7:52  11:12 13:10 14:08 15:15 18:27 19:24 24:39 28:30 29:40 32:15
CS Babarunca S/ 2:30 1:15 1:27 2:40 3:20 1:58 0:58 1:07 3:12 0:57 5:15 3:51 1:10 2:35
33:38 35:02 37:18 38:45 39:58 40:48 42:16 43:26 44:02 44:52 45:16
1:23 1:24 2:16 1:27 1:13 0:50 1:28 1:10 0:36 0:50 0:24
3 118 Percec Vlad 48:36 2:03 3:17 4:51 8:15 12:15 14:09 15:11 16:28 20:22 21:25 25:23 30:32 31:49 34:31
CS Babarunca S/ 2:03 1:14 1:34 3:24 4:00 1:54 1:02 1:17 3:54 1:03 3:58 5:09 1:17 2:42
36:13 37:42  39:59 41:30 42:48 43:41 45:10 46:32 47:12 48:08 48:36
1:42 1:29 2:17 1:31 1:18 0:53 1:29 1:22 0:40 0:56 0:28
4 31 Simion Suciu 50:52 2:27 3:55 5:42 9:14 13:11 15:15 16:16 17:25 21:07 22:15 26:20 30:46 32:07 35:11
VSK CSIKSZERE 2:27 1:28 1:47 3:32 3:57 2:04 1:01 1:09 3:42 1:08 4:05 4:26 1:21 3:04
36:59 38:35 41:15 43:14 44:43  45:39 47:24 48:37 49:21 50:18 50:52
1:48 1:36 2:40 1:59 1:29 0:56 1:45 1:13 0:44 0:57 0:34
5 1 lonut Patras 53:19 2:15 4:45 6:13 10:26 14:10 16:29 17:21 18:26 23:04 24:24 28:46 32:50 34:20 37:21
Atletic Roman RC 2:15 2:30 1:28 4:13 3:44 2:19 0:52 1:05 4:38 1:20 4:22 4:04 1:30 3:01
39:29 41:10 43:52  45:41 47:09 48:04 49:39 51:02 51:45 52:41 53:19
2:08 1:41 2:42 1:49 1:28 0:55 1:35 1:23 0:43 0:56 0:38
6 19 Mihai Spatariu 55:31 2:23 3:51 5:40 9:08 13:29 15142 16:43 18:06 22:20 23:33 28:26 33:52 35:22 38:41
Cs Babarunca 0 2:23 1:28 1:49 3:28 4:21 2:13 1:01 1:23 4:14 1:13 4:53 5:26 1:30 3:19
40:49 42:42  45:35  47:37 49:01 50:17 52:03 53:19 54:06 55:03 55:31
2:08 1:53 2:53 2:02 1:24 1:16 1:46 1:16 0:47 0:57 0:28
7 76 Copacinschi Ser 55:58 2:35 7:37 9:10 12:39 16:37  18:48 20:04 21:17 26:05 27:10 31:30 35:42 37:06 40:00
Atletic Roman RC 2:35 5:02 1:33 3:29 3:58 2:11 1:16 1:13 4:48 1:05 4:20 4:12 1:24 2:54
41:59 43:45  46:22  48:10 49:40 50:40 52:16 53:41 54:29 55:24 55:58
1:59 1:46 2:37 1:48 1:30 1:00 1:36 1:25 0:48 0:55 0:34
8 5 Olimpiu Alexa Po  1:00:33 2:34 6:37 8:13  12:02 16:28  19:07 20:14 21:36 25:49 27:06 31:57 37:10 38:47 42:11
CS Babarunca S/ 2:34 4:03 1:36 3:49 4:26 2:39 1:07 1:22 4:13 1:17 4:51 5:13 1:37 3:24
44:17 46:14  49:18 51:21 53:03 54:14 56:25 58:06 58:59 1:00:00 1:00:33
2:06 1:57 3:04 2:03 1:42 1:11 2:11 1:41 0:53 1:01 0:33
9 128 Mihai Santa 1:00:42 3:08 4:46 7:04 11:15 16:18 19:00 20:02 21:15 25:23 26:41 31:36 36:51 38:23 42:00
CS Babarunca S/ 3:08 1:38 2:18 4:11 5:03 2:42 1:02 1:13 4:08 1:18 4:55 5:15 1:32 3:37
43:58 46:01 49:21 51:30 53:11 54:29 56:30 58:05 59:01 1:00:14 1:00:42
1:58 2:03 3:20 2:09 1:41 1:18 2:01 1:35 0:56 1:13 0:28
10 3 luliu Dopovecz 1:00:46 3:12 4:54 7:13 11:50 16:30 19:07 20:47 22:03 26:41 27:56 32:43 37:58 39:31 43:10
CS Babarunca S/ 3:12 1:42 2:19 4:37 4:40 2:37 1:40 1:16 4:38 1:15 4:47 5:15 1:33 3:39
0.00 47:05 50:06 52:01 53:41 54:42 56:44 58:13 59:00 1:00:11 1:00:46
3:55 3:01 1:55 1:40 1:01 2:02 1:29 0:47 1:11 0:35
11 99 Tudor Paul 1:03:05 2:37 4:04 6:00 9:17 13:55 16:21 17:39 18:53 22:43 23:58 31:24 36:01 37:55 48:10
CS Babarunca S/ 2:37 1:27 1:56 3:17 4:38 2:26 1:18 1:14 3:50 1:15 7:26 4:37 1:54 10:15
49:33 51:10 53:44 55:39 57:08 58:08 59:43 1:01:04 1:01:45 1:02:36 1:03:05
1:23 1:37 2:34 1:55 1:29 1:00 1:35 1:21 0:41 0:51 0:29
12 37 Hunor Gego 1:05:50 3:27 9:23 10:57 16:04 20:21 22:31 23:37 24:35 31:16 32:22 37:59  42:43 44:02 47:16
VSK CSIKSZERE 3:27 5:56 1:34 5:07 4:17 2:10 1:06 0:58 6:41 1:06 5:37 4:44 1:19 3:14
48:47 50:19 53:48 55:41 57:04 58:06 59:46 1:01:16 1:02:05 1:05:16 1:05:50
1:31 1:32 3:29 1:53 1:23 1:02 1:40 1:30 0:49 3:11 0:34
13 4 Stefan Tembea 1:08:45 2:34 4:41 6:54 13:39 18:34 21:.07 22:24 24:10 30:29 31:44 36:19 42:59 44:27 48:10
CS Babarunca S/ 2:34 2:07 2:13 6:45 4:55 2:33 1:17 1:46 6:19 1:15 4:35 6:40 1:28 3:43
50:30 52:20 56:02  58:38 1:00:14 1:01:42 1:03:55 1:05:30 1:06:42 1:08:16 1:08:45
2:20 1:50 3:42 2:36 1:36 1:28 2:13 1:35 1:12 1:34 0:29
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Pl Stno Name Time
MNegru (18) 6.4 km 24C (cont.)
1(32) 2(33) 3(34) 4(35)  5(36) 6(37) 7(38) 8(56) 9(39) 10(40) 11(54) 12(41) 13(42) 14(43)
15(44) 16(45) 17(46) 18(47) 19(48) 20(49) 21(50) 22(51) 23(52) 24(100) Finish
14 11 Horia Chirca 1:22:46 3:16 7:18 9:41  17:44 23:03 28:49 30:49 32:36 40:00 41:40 49:.01 56:11 57:55 1:01:28
0 3:16 4:02 2:23 8:03 5:19 5:46 2:00 1:47 7:24 1:40 7:21 7:10 1:44 3:33
1:05:23 1:07:28 1:10:49 1:13:17 1:14:55 1:16:12 1:17:47 1:19:25 1:20:28 1:22:15 1:22:46
3:55 2:05 3:21 2:28 1:38 1:17 1:35 1:38 1:03 1:47 0:31
15 21 Silviu Teodor Po  1:24:41 3:06 6:01 9:04 15:29 21:.05 31:02 32:41 33:56 37:38 38:49 45:12 1:02:16 1:04:10 1:08:17
ATE Carpatia 0 3:06 2:55 3:03 6:25 5:36 9:57 1:39 1:15 3:42 1:11 6:23  17:04 1:54 4:07
1:09:40 1:11:25 1:14:05 1:15:54 1:17:24 1:18:37 1:20:57 1:22:31 1:23:20 1:24:16 1:24:41
1:23 1:45 2:40 1:49 1:30 1:13 2:20 1:34 0:49 0:56 0:25
16 80 Nica Alex 1:45:29 5:33 20:37 23:38 30:31 37:53 42:55 45:25 47:42 55:10 58:28 1:07:55 1:16:14 1:18:38 1:23:11
Fara club BRASC 5:33 15:04 3:01 6:53 7:22 5:02 2:30 2:17 7:28 3:18 9:27 8:19 2:24 4:33
1:26:09 1:28:22 1:32:21 1:35:11 1:37:24 1:38:49 1:40:58 1:42:45 1:44:01 1:44:58 1:45:29
2:58 2:13 3:59 2:50 2:13 1:25 2:09 1:47 1:16 0:57 0:31
17 71 Simiuc lulian 2:05:51 5:17 7:58 10:54 17:11 25:02 29:33 31:50 34:46 42:19 4457 55:32 1:05:42 1:08:45 1:15:17
Fara club BRASC 5:17 2:41 2:56 6:17 7:51 4:31 2:17 2:56 7:33 2:38  10:35 10:10 3:03 6:32
1:32:40 1:36:14 1:41:29 1:44:48 1:52:43 1:54:29 1:57:42 2:00:36 2:02:23 2:04:27 2:05:51
17:23 3:34 5:15 3:19 7:55 1:46 3:13 2:54 1:47 2:04 1:24
73 Riciu Stefan mp 2:39 4:13 6:06 10:05 - 15:22  16:32 17:53 22:50 24:14 30:01 36:46 38:09 42:22
Hai pe Munte! la 2:39 1:34 1:53 3:59 5:17 1:10 1:21 4:57 1:24 5:47 6:45 1:23 4:13
44:57  47:48 50:42 52:39 54:05 55:23 57:01 58:39 59:29 1:00:25 1:00:54 12:12
2:35 2:51 2:54 1:57 1:26 1:18 1:38 1:38 0:50 0:56 0:29 *56
MGalben (10) 3.0 km 1C
1(31) 2(50) 3(51) 4(42)  5(59) 6(43) 7(44) 8(47) 9(49) 10(52) 11(100) Finish
1 64 Andrei Cosartea 24:02 0:44 3:49 5:17 6:36 8:26 11:17 13:20 17:06 19:11  22:42  23:37 24:02
Chimia Victoria ( 0:44 3:05 1:28 1:19 1:50 2:51 2:03 3:46 2:05 3:31 0:55 0:25
2 65 Marius Onciu 24:30 0:51 4:21 5:45 7:29 9:52 11:55 13:47 17:08 19:37 22:15 24:00 24:30
Chimia Victoria ( 0:51 3:30 1:24 1:44 2:23 2:03 1:52 3:21 2:29 2:38 1:45 0:30
3 56 Razvan Luchian 26:46 1:22 5:26 7:10 8:33  10:59 12:47 15:22  19:20 21:56  24:48 26:13 26:46
0 1:22 4:04 1:44 1:23 2:26 1:48 2:35 3:58 2:36 2:52 1:25 0:33
4 12 Sorin Rugina 30:42 1:18 5:31 7:11 9:20 12:21 14:43 17:06 21:24 24:26 26:56 29:59  30:42
0 1:18 4:13 1:40 2:09 3:01 2:22 2:23 4:18 3:02 2:30 3:03 0:43
5 77 Nimara Florin 32:38 1:26 5:27 7:32 9:21 12:22 15:16  17:05 25:15 28:08 30:21 32:07 32:38
CS Otopeni OTOI 1:26 4:01 2:05 1:49 3:01 2:54 1:49 8:10 2:53 2:13 1:46 0:31
6 18 Bogdan Trandafi 34:14 1:22 6:06 7:55 9:37 12:32 15:05 17:15 24:24 27:12 29:56 33:39 34:14
0 1:22 4:44 1:49 1:42 2:55 2:33 2:10 7:09 2:48 2:44 3:43 0:35
7 88 Lazur Nicu 34:47 2:38 8:08 10:34 12:24 15:48 17:57 21:03 24:00 29:01 31:53 34:01 34:47
Fara club BRASC 2:38 5:30 2:26 1:50 3:24 2:09 3:06 2:57 5:01 2:52 2:08 0:46
8 44 lulian Coserea 46:01 1:55 17:02 19:07 21:44  24:43 27:23 30:25 35:08 39:52 42:53 44:53 46:01
CPNTO 1:55 15:07 2:05 2:37 2:59 2:40 3:02 4:43 4:44 3:01 2:00 1:08
9 113 Marc Daniel 51:54 2:25 10:40 14:52 19:01  23:42 27:35 32:20 37:15 41:45 47:59 51:05 51:54
Fara club BRASC 2:25 8:15 4:12 4:09 4:41 3:53 4:45 4:55 4:30 6:14 3:06 0:49
10 79 Tiu Lucica 52:44 2:58 9:45 12:25 15:09 20:14 23:23  26:12 38:28 43:48 48:40 51:20 52:44
Fara club BRASC 2:58 6:47 2:40 2:44 5:05 3:09 2:49 12:16 5:20 4:52 2:40 1:24
M70+ (2) 1.8 km 10C
1(31) 2(55) 3(53) 4(49)  5(48) 6(59) 7(50) 8(42) 9(41) 10(100) Finish
1 63 Marian Pop 18:46 1:22 2:08 3:33 4:07 5:27 6:47 9:06 11:18 16:06 18:03 18:46
Chimia Victoria ( 1:22 0:46 1:25 0:34 1:20 1:20 2:19 2:12 4:48 1:57 0:43
2 129 Andrei Bacs 30:11 3:14 4:53 7:26 8:28 10:29 13:02 16:35 19:45 24:17 28:51 30:11
CS Babarunca S/ 3:14 1:39 2:33 1:02 2:01 2:33 3:33 3:10 4:32 4:34 1:20
M12E (5) 2.5 km 12C
1(32)  2(57) 3(33) 4(54) 5(52) 6(49) 7(48) 8(59) 9(50) 10(51) 11(41) 12(100) Finish
1 14 Petru Alexa Pop 28:07 3:19 6:59 8:01 11:57 15:33  17:58 18:49 19:50 22:03 23:40 26:12 27:40 28:07
CS Babarunca S/ 3:19 3:40 1:02 3:56 3:36 2:25 0:51 1:01 2:13 1:37 2:32 1:28 0:27
17:25
*53
2 62 Stefan Pascu 37:26 2:51 9:27 11:08  14:43 1850 23:02 24:09 25:27 28:43 31:13 33:47 36:53 37:26
Chimia Victoria ( 2:51 6:36 1:41 3:35 4:07 4:12 1:07 1:18 3:16 2:30 2:34 3:06 0:33
21:13
*53
3 38 Claudiu Tembea 39:36 5:05 12:05 14:23  17:55 22:16  24:52 26:02 27:29 32:00 33:57 37:21 39:09 39:36
CS Babarunca S/ 5:05 7:00 2:18 3:32 4:21 2:36 1:10 1:27 4:31 1:57 3:24 1:48 0:27
4 132 Gergo Gyorgy 40:35 3:50 8:44  13:30 17:54 22:01 27:21 28:46 30:04 32:20 34:35 37:09 40:11 40:35
VSK CSIKSZERE 3:50 4:54 4:46 4:24 4:07 5:20 1:25 1:18 2:16 2:15 2:34 3:02 0:24
5 61 Vlad Jurcovan 47:52 3:32  11:13 12:27 22:25 26:40 31:19 32:42 34:06 36:27 38:47 45:53  47:23  47:52
Chimia Victoria ( 3:32 7:41 1:14 9:58 4:15 4:39 1:23 1:24 2:21 2:20 7:06 1:30 0:29
M12A (10) 1.8 km 8C
1(31) 2(53) 3(48) 4(59)  5(50) 6(42) 7(51) 8(100) Finish
1 8 Tudor Stefan 14:18 1:04 3:00 4:28 5:37 8:29 10:34 12:14 13:50 14:18
CS Babarunca S/ 1:04 1:56 1:28 1:09 2:52 2:05 1:40 1:36 0:28
2 108 Constandache VI 23:29 1:25 3:55 5:50 7:11 9:14  12:12 16:17 23:04 23:29
CS Babarunca S/ 1:25 2:30 1:55 1:21 2:03 2:58 4:05 6:47 0:25
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Split time results OE12 © Stephan Kramer SportSoftware 2024 Page 4
Pl Stno Name Time
M12A (10) 1.8 km 8C (cont.)
1(31) 2(53) 3(48) 4(59)  5(50) 6(42)  7(51) 8(100) Finish
2 13 Andrei Alexa Pop 23:29 1:48 4:04 5:41 10:10  14:53 17:15 19:33  22:53  23:29
CS Babarunca S/ 1:48 2:16 1:37 4:29 4:43 2:22 2:18 3:20 0:36
4 22 Andrei Popescu 25:35 1:06 3:19 5:00 6:40 10:11 14:47 16:46 25:07 25:35
ATE Carpatia 0 1:06 2:13 1:41 1:40 3:31 4:36 1:59 8:21 0:28
5 57 Paisie Luchian 28:26 3:20 5:45 7:18 8:29 19:18 22:18 25:10 27:55 28:26
0 3:20 2:25 1:33 1:11  10:49 3:00 2:52 2:45 0:31
6 50 Matei Rosca 32:17 1:12 3:25 6:50 8:10 10:51 14:06 16:21 31:43 32:17
0 1:12 2:13 3:25 1:20 2:41 3:15 2:15 15:22 0:34
7 123 Janos Edvard 42:03 1:47 6:43 9:08 10:57 16:51 20:01 21:48 41:28 42:03
Palatul Copiilor ! 1:47 4:56 2:25 1:49 5:54 3:10 1:47 19:40 0:35
8 Viktor Balint 47:44 1:57 4:51 7:12 8:56 19:50 21:27 23:04 47:02 47:44
1:57 2:54 2:21 1:44 10:54 1:37 1:37 23:58 0:42
9 122 Havadi Bence 47:57 1:57 4:36 6:24 7:59  18:56 20:42 22:16 47:13 4757
Palatul Copiilor 1 1:57 2:39 1:48 1:35 10:57 1:46 1:34 24:57 0:44
10 120 Munteanu Luca 48:14 0:48 3:29 5:02 15:03 21:13 24:29 33:31 47:44 48:14
CS Chimia Victot 0:48 2:41 1:33 10:01 6:10 3:16 9:02 14:13 0:30
FRosu (13) 4.7 km 17 C
1(55) 2(49) 3(52) 4(34)  5(38) 6(58) 7(33) 8(47) 9(49) 10(48) 11(59) 12(44) 13(43) 14(42)
15(51) 16(41) 17(100) Finish
1 10 Maria Tudorascu 42:33 1:14 2:46 4:41 11:12 14:41 16:21  19:22  24:47 27:01 28:06 29:12 30:09 31:51 36:42
CS Babarunca S/ 1:14 1:32 1:55 6:31 3:29 1:40 3:01 5:25 2:14 1:05 1:06 0:57 1:42 4:51
38:01 39:56 42:06 42:33 2:11
1:19 1:55 2:10 0:27 *53
2 101 Stupu Sonia 43:12 1:16 2:52 4:40 11:32 16:08 17:34 20:11 25:10 27:25 28:33 29:39 30:41 32:04 37:27
CS Babarunca S/ 1:16 1:36 1:48 6:52 4:36 1:26 2:37 4:59 2:15 1:08 1:06 1:02 1:23 5:23
38:41 40:49  42:43  43:12
1:14 2:08 1:54 0:29
3 28 Annaméria Radul 53:20 1:58 3:34 5:31  15:32 17:58 20:04 24:03 29:26 31:50 32:52 33:56 34:55 36:33 41:39
VSK CSIKSZERE 1:58 1:36 1:57 10:01 2:26 2:06 3:59 5:23 2:24 1:02 1:04 0:59 1:38 5:06
43:09 44:48 52:39 53:20
1:30 1:39 7:51 0:41
4 58 Cristina Zaharia  1:02:37 1:24 3:31 6:19 15:53 19:26  21:20 24:09 32:22 35:20 36:24 37:26 38:45 41:06 55:25
Cs Babarunca 0 1:24 2:07 2:48 9:34 3:33 1:54 2:49 8:13 2:58 1:04 1:02 1:19 2:21  14:19
57:13 59:35 1:02:01 1:02:37
1:48 2:22 2:26 0:36
5 39 Alina Tembea 1:03:30 1:10 3:49 6:38  14:40 28:10 30:18 34:29 40:35 43:29 44:50 46:18 47:34 49:43 55:30
Dragoneii BRAS( 1:10 2:39 2:49 8:02 13:30 2:08 4:11 6:06 2:54 1:21 1:28 1:16 2:09 5:47
57:07 59:23 1:02:49 1:03:30
1:37 2:16 3:26 0:41
6 53 Adriana Daia 1:04:29 2:27 5:14 8:21  17:39 22:37 25:08 29:00 36:15 39:58 41:28 43:04 44:46 47:08 55:00
Cs Babarunca 0 2:27 2:47 3:07 9:18 4:58 2:31 3:52 7:15 3:43 1:30 1:36 1:42 2:22 7:52
57:13 1:00:02 1:03:27 1:04:29
2:13 2:49 3:25 1:02
7 95 Hosu loana 1:08:01 1:36 3:38 6:14 23:16 26:36 29:31 36:30 44:31 48:03 49:18 50:33  52:29  54:19 1:00:42
Jnepenii 0 1:36 2:02 2:36 17:02 3:20 2:55 6:59 8:01 3:32 1:15 1:15 1:56 1:50 6:23
1:02:22 1:05:24 1:07:28 1:08:01
1:40 3:02 2:04 0:33
8 90 Pintilie Elisabeta 1:11:49 3:02 6:47 9:46  23:36 28:22 30:33 35:32 43:22 48:00 49:03 50:31 52:14 54:26 1:01:21
Cocosul de Munt 3:02 3:45 2:59 13:50 4:46 2:11 4:59 7:50 4:38 1:03 1:28 1:43 2:12 6:55
1:03:22 1:07:44 1:11:11 1:11:49
2:01 4:22 3:27 0:38
9 84 Onose Alexandra  1:11:50 3:06 6:50 9:45  23:41 28:21 30:36  35:15 43:09 47:59 49:09 50:30 52:15 54:29 1:01:24
Cocosul de Munt 3:06 3:44 2:55 13:56 4:40 2:15 4:39 7:54 4:50 1:10 1:21 1:45 2:14 6:55
